600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

A G E N D A

TEL 503 797 1542 |[FAX 503 797 1793

Agenda

METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION MEETING
August 9, 2005

Tuesday

2:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM

2:15PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM

ADJOURN

1.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL
REGULAR MEETING, AUGUST 11, 2005/
ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
AND CITIZEN COMMUNICATIONS
SIGNIFICANT CONTRACTS

COLLABORATIVE LEADERSHIP INITIATIVE
BREAK

RECOVERY COST/BENEFIT MODEL AND
ALTERNATIVES ANALYSIS

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

Biedermann/
Watkins
Wetter

Hoglund/
Chaimov



