AGENDA

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE | PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736 TEL 503 797 1542 | FAX 503 797 1793



Agenda

MEETING: METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION MEETING

DATE: August 9, 2005

DAY: Tuesday TIME: 2:00 PM

PLACE: Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM	1.	DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL
		REGULAR MEETING, AUGUST 11, 2005/
		ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
		AND CITIZEN COMMUNICATIONS

2:15 PM	2.	SIGNIFICANT CONTRACTS	Biedermann/ Watkins
3:00 PM	3.	COLLABORATIVE LEADERSHIP INITIATIVE	Wetter
3:15 PM	4.	BREAK	
3:20 PM	5.	RECOVERY COST/BENEFIT MODEL AND ALTERNATIVES ANALYSIS	Hoglund/ Chaimov
4:20 PM	6.	COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION	

ADJOURN